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Last Name First Name Company Address City State

Zip 

Code Telephone E-Mail

Allard Laura Goodguides Mentoring 4940 Bayline Drive FM FL 33917 239 823-6931 lauraallard@goodwillswfl.org

Belardinelli Joe

SWFL Workforce 

Development Board 4150 Ford Street Extension FM FL 33916

239 931-8200 

ext.11192 Jbelardinelli@sfwdb.org

Borrego Dalila

Agency for Persons With 

Disabilities PO Box 60085 FM FL 33906

239-338-1334     

(fax) 338-1355 dalila_borrego@apd.state.fl.us

Bove' Barbara LCSD 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33916 337-8170 BarbaraABo@leeschools.net

Brickmann Wava

Division of Vocational 

Rehabilitation

5264 Summerlin Commons 

Way, Suite #404 FM FL 33907

239-278-7150 x 

224   (fax) 239-278-

7110 Wava.Brickmann@vr.fldoe.org

Bruist Robert

Center for Independent 

Living of SWFL, Inc. 2321 Bruner Lane FM FL 33916
239 277-1447       

(fax) 239 277-1647 gbruist@cilfl.org

Carter Linda No Person Left Behind 704 Homer Avenue North LA FL 33971

239-368-6846  

cell239-826-8696  

(fax) 368-7733

mslindacarter@comcast.net 

mslinda@nopersonleftbehind.org

Craver Carla J.

Rehabilitation Supervisor  

Division of Blind Services

2830 Winkler Avenue, Suite 

207 FM FL

33916-

9301 239-278-7130 Carla.Craver@dbs.fldoe.org

Dardy Sharon

Hope Clubhouse of SW 

Florida, Inc. 1495 Maple Drive FM FL 33907 239-313-6303 slharris1364@yahoo.com

Djerf Donna Lee County Schools 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33901 239-337-8621 DonnaLD@LeeSchools.net

Eash Maria

Family Care Council          

Area 8 P.O. Box 60085 FM FL 33906 239-334-2273      Mytiara505@yahoo.com

Engle Linda Vocational Rehab.

5264 Summerlin Commons 

Way, Suite #404 FM FL 33907

239-278-7150    

x228 Linda.engle@vr.fldoe.org

Franklin Angela Royal Palm School 3050 Indian Street                  FM FL 33916 337-3511 AngelaMF@leeschools.net
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Friedman-Chavez Lisa

Regional Trans Rep Region 5, 

USF St. Petersburg, 140 7th Ave So, SVB 108
St 

Pete FL 33701 305 964-6687 lfchavez@mail.usf.edu

Gage Elaine

Agency for Persons With 

Disabilities P.O. Box 60085 FM FL 33906

239-338-1271  

(fax) 338-1359 elaine_gage@apd.state.fl.us

Galella Armando Eden Family of Services 13631 Learning Court FM FL 33919 239-671-7668 Armando.Galella@edenservices.org

Goodman Tim Goodwill Industries

Career & Service Center       

4150 Ford Street Extension 

#316 FM FL 33916 239-274-3463                      timgoodman@goodwillswfl.org

Grant Wendy Grant, WCS, Inc. 3291 Royal Canadian Tr #2 FM FL 33907 941-268-3755 Wendy.grant@comcast.net

Green Lindsay Vocational Rehabilitation 4150 Ford Street Ext., #3 FM FL 33916 239-278-7150 Lindsey.green@vr.fldoe.org

Gutierrez Amanda

Lee County Parks & 

Recreation Services

Karl Drews Community Ctr.    

18412 Lee Road FM FL 33912

239-267-2181     

239-267-6844 agutierrez@leegov.com

Hull Becky Parent 2218 Jackson Ave. Alva FL 33920 822-5860 robbieapf@fdn.com

Iwanowski Kathy Very Special Arts kathy@kathyiwanowski.com

James Lynn Parent 4821 Tarpon Court # D CC FL 33904 239-542-5384

jjamesff@yahoo.com 

judith_james@doh.state.fl.us

Kratt Diane NAMI 3511 B. Dr. MLK Blvd. FM FL 33905 239-707-9484 dkratt@fgcu.edu

Lawrence Susan Children's Medical Services

9800 S. HealthPark Dr.             

Suite 405 FM FL 33908

239-433-6723 

(fax)433-6739 Susan_Lawrence3@doh.state.fl.us

Lynne Debra Easter Seals Florida, Inc. 1650 Medical Lane FM FL 33907

239 278-7150 

x222 Dlynne@fl.easterseals.com

Maffeo Ellie Vocational Rehab.

5264 Summerlin Commons 

Way, Suite #404 FM FL 39907

239-278-7150          

x 11160 Ellie.Maffeo@vr.fldoe.org

McGee Patti FDLRS/Island Coast 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33966 239-337-8246 PattiMC@LeeSchools.net
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McLaughlin Sean Children's Home Society 1940 Maravilla Ave FM FL 33901 239-687-9987 Sean.McLaughlin@chsfl.org

Melendez Jaime

Lee County Parks & 

Recreation Services

Karl Drews Community Ctr.    

18412 Lee Road FM FL 33912 239 826-4828 jmelendez@leegov.com

Moore Brian Lee County Schools   3050 Indian Street                  FM FL 33916 239-337-3511 BrianDM@LeeSchools.net

Nedley Katrina SEDNET Project District 8B 5775 Osceola Trail Npls FL 34109

239-377-0131 

(fax) 377-0158 NedleyKa@collier.k12.fl.us

Nowak Leigh Anna

Center for Autism and 

Related Disabilities

10501 FGCU Blvd. South                               

AB 3  Room 224 FM FL

33965-

6565

239-590-7769  

(fax) 590-7934 Lnowak@fgcu.edu

Reynolds Bonnie Parent NFM FL 246-8926 brreynolds1@aol.com

Ribeiro Margie

Visually Impaired Persons 

of SW FL 35 West Mariana  Avenue NFM FL 33918 239 997-7797 mribeiro@vipcenter.org

Rodriquez Joanne

Lee County Government 

Human Services 4150 Ford Street Ext. FM FL 33916

(239) 278-7876     

(fax) 278-7875  jcrodriguez@leegov.com

Sheehan Christine Division of Blind Services 2830 Winkler Ave, Suite 207 FM FL 33916 239 278-7130 Christine.sheehan@DBS.fldoe.org

Strachan Debbie Lee County Schools 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33966 239-337-8117 deborahas@leeSchools.Net

Sullivan Peg FGCU - PDP Partnership 1051 FGCU Blvd. South FM FL

33065-

6565 239-590-7748 Msulliva@fgcu.edu

Swanson Danielle Opportunity Services

2740 Oak Ridge Court,          

#301 FM FL 33901

239-936-2773   

(fax) 939-9773 DanielleS@oppserv.org

Taylor Shellie Lee County Schools 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33966 239-337-8117 shellieDT@leeschools.net

Timson Lori Deaf Service Center 1860 Boy Scout, B208 FM FL 33907 461-0334 X 6 Lori@dsc.us

Turchetta Michelle Family Team Institute 239-877-4060

MichelleTurchetta@FamilyTeamInstitut

e.com

Wear Margaret Lee County Schools 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33966 239-337-8170 MargaretAW@LeeSchools.Net
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Webb Debra

Hope Clubhouse of SW 

Florida, Inc. 1495 Maple Drive FM FL 33907

239-313-6303 

cell 209-7194 dwebb46132@aol.com

Welch Lilia

Epilepsy Services of SW 

Florida

12734 Kenwood Lane, Suite 

28 FM FL 33907

239-275-4838 

(fax) 275-7022 lbutler206@embarqmail.com

Williams Barbara Lee County Schools 2855 Colonial Blvd. FM FL 33966

239-337-8291   

(fax) 337-8653 BarbaraAWi@LeeSchools.net

Wilson Nicole Sickle Cell Assoc. 4040 Palm Beach Blvd. D-3 FM FL 33916 239-461-5703

Sicklecellleecolliercounties01@       

yahoo.com

Wood Barbara

Sammy's Support 

Services/Parent 6561 Sandspur Lane FM FL 33919 239 839-7132 barbwood2@juno.com

Worth Sandra Parent LA FL 33971 (239)691-3517 worth630@centurylink.net 
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